



Breaded Mac and Cheese Bites

Product Details:

Item Number: 620387

Pack Size: 6/2LB Bags

Serving Per Case: 272

Net Weight: 12 lbs.

Kosher: No

Meal Contribution:

Class: Opportunity Buy

Shelf Life:

Temperature Class: Frozen

Cook State: Uncooked

GTIN-12 UPC:

GTIN-14: 10050665014222

Sales Price Per LB: N/A

Case Price: N/A

Ingredients:

Cooked Macaroni (Water, Durum Semolina, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Pasteurized Process American Cheese (American Cheese [Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes], Water, Cream, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Apo-Carotenol And Beta Carotene [Color]), Bleached Wheat Flour, Yellow Corn Flour, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Cheddar & Blue Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Soy Flour, Leavening (Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Skim Milk, Buttermilk, Whey, Butter (Cream, Salt), Paprika, Natural Flavors, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Margarine (Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Vegetable Monoglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Potassium Sorbate And Citric Acid [Preservatives], Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate), Flavor Fortifier (Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Natural Flavors, Lactic Acid, Triacetin), Methylcellulose, Sodium Alginate, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Disodium Phosphate, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Sugar, Polysorbate 80, Palm Oil, Annatto (Color), Yellow 5 & 6, Salt. Prefried In Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Cottonseed).

Allergen Statement:

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 0.7oz

Amount Per Serving

Calories 50

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 3g 5%

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg 0%

Sodium 200mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 5g 2%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 0g

Incl. Added Sugars

Protein 2g

Vitamin D

Calcium 52mg 4%

Iron 0%

Potassium

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866



Breaded Mac and Cheese Bites

Preparation and Additional Information:

Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:

Deep Fryer Instructions: 350°F for 3 minutes. Conventional Oven Instructions: 425°F for 8 minutes. Convection Oven Instructions: 350°F for 7 minutes.

Preparation Notes: FOR BEST QUALITY AND FOOD SAFETY FOLLOW THESE COOKING

INSTRUCTIONS. ALL FOOD SHOULD BE COOKED TO AN INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF

160°F. KEEP FROZEN UNTIL READY TO USE. Preparation Notes: Due to differences in

appliances, cooking times may vary and require adjustment.

Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 13.7 lbs

Case Dimensions: 12.75 X 6.875 X 11.625

Pallet Count: 72

Cube: 0.59

Block and Tier: 12 and 5

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866